
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP B PRACTICE 1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

FREESTONE COUNTY RACEWAY - WORTHAM, TX

ROUND 2 OF 12 - JUNE 5, 2010

450 Motocross

FREESTONE NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

711 R. Goodwin  41:24.3181

313 D. Rogers  41:24.7342

768 C. Shondeck  51:24.8653

707 A. Millican  41:25.0244

290 B. Haas  31:25.0365

232 J. Berry  41:25.1166

204 D. Gassin  51:25.2317

717 A. Ivanytin  21:25.2798

309 S. Dally  31:25.6459

726 G. Steinke  41:25.67410

501 S. Wennerstrom  21:25.70111

466 K. Moore  41:25.85612

722 A. Enticknap  21:25.86113

147 C. Miller  41:26.13414

693 T. Saye  51:26.21015

864 A. Haught  21:26.30116

945 M. Stryker  31:26.69217

589 J. Olson  41:26.94818

812 L. VonLinger  31:27.26419

962 E. Brown  41:27.40520

784 B. Cue  41:27.72021

389 J. Fisher  41:27.80922

227 G. Jones  41:29.11623

300 K. Manderscheid  41:29.13424

936 L. Melton  21:29.18025

409 D. Huddleston  41:29.31426

317 R. White  41:29.67627

666 M. Glorioso  21:29.96128

790 R. Imondi  31:30.42929

964 D. Stephens  41:30.78030

847 M. Pritchett  21:30.98831

237 D. Costa  21:31.21332

685 B. Pike  41:33.84833

489 M. Gage  31:36.13134

538 D. Patrum  21:37.82835

788 M. VonLinger  31:37.87536

646 D. Overton  41:41.00937

230 N. Malson  21:44.63438

205 J. West  21:44.83639

617 T. Castrone  31:51.55640

804 J. Langford Jr.  32:43.42041

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

501 S. Wennerstrom  236.7371

717 A. Ivanytin  336.9882

309 S. Dally  337.0983

707 A. Millican  237.1114

232 J. Berry  237.2405

290 B. Haas  337.4716

147 C. Miller  237.4827

313 D. Rogers  437.6008

962 E. Brown  237.6249

864 A. Haught  337.64610

726 G. Steinke  437.83111

768 C. Shondeck  238.06712

693 T. Saye  338.07013

389 J. Fisher  238.10414

589 J. Olson  238.11315

466 K. Moore  438.22916

722 A. Enticknap  338.58017

711 R. Goodwin  238.70218

204 D. Gassin  538.77919

936 L. Melton  239.02820

227 G. Jones  239.03021

945 M. Stryker  339.05722

317 R. White  339.21723

300 K. Manderscheid  239.24324

409 D. Huddleston  439.24725

804 J. Langford Jr.  339.26226

847 M. Pritchett  139.29127

538 D. Patrum  239.45928

784 B. Cue  239.47629

666 M. Glorioso  439.52730

812 L. VonLinger  239.54331

237 D. Costa  240.13532

790 R. Imondi  340.25233

964 D. Stephens  440.78134

489 M. Gage  241.06935

685 B. Pike  541.31236

788 M. VonLinger  542.54537

646 D. Overton  243.28838

230 N. Malson  244.97339

205 J. West  245.16440

617 T. Castrone  248.54541

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

290 B. Haas  313.5231

232 J. Berry  413.8892

313 D. Rogers  414.0433

707 A. Millican  514.0904

466 K. Moore  214.0995

768 C. Shondeck  414.1606

409 D. Huddleston  414.1917

864 A. Haught  214.3608

589 J. Olson  214.4469

726 G. Steinke  314.52510

717 A. Ivanytin  314.57911

693 T. Saye  314.62512

501 S. Wennerstrom  314.65613

711 R. Goodwin  214.65614

812 L. VonLinger  314.67315

389 J. Fisher  314.78116

722 A. Enticknap  414.84417

962 E. Brown  414.87818

666 M. Glorioso  414.90119

317 R. White  214.92620

300 K. Manderscheid  314.95621

204 D. Gassin  214.96022

936 L. Melton  415.02123

790 R. Imondi  215.03724

147 C. Miller  215.11125

309 S. Dally  315.14726

804 J. Langford Jr.  315.14827

784 B. Cue  415.17528

227 G. Jones  415.75529

945 M. Stryker  215.79630

847 M. Pritchett  216.16831

489 M. Gage  316.31232

788 M. VonLinger  216.82033

538 D. Patrum  216.82234

685 B. Pike  517.23635

646 D. Overton  217.24436

964 D. Stephens  217.67637

237 D. Costa  217.88738

205 J. West  218.24839

230 N. Malson  419.38240

617 T. Castrone  320.51241
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